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Project no. LIFE02NAT/DK/8584
Restoration of Dune Habitats
along the Danish West Coast

Final Report
Actions

Site 184
Dune habitats between
Stenbjerg and Lodbjerg

Additional areas managed, by action

Final target action

Bondary og SCI

C1

C2

C3

D1

C7

D2

Danish Forest and Nature Agency
Fulfilled

Nordjylland, Viborg, Ribe or Sønderjylland County
Fulfilled

Danish Forest and Nature Agency
Not fulfilled

Nordjylland, Viborg, Ribe or Sønderjylland County
Not fulfilled

Ministry of Defence
Fulfilled


